Place
4
9
14

26
29
44
63
70
104
114
119
128
169
184
186
195
205
215
224
231
234
242
247
287
308
335
337
372
385
386
425
434

Nom
MUZIC
LABOUS
WIEL
POMPANON
ALLIONE
GIELEN
LIEHNER
LEJEUNE
GAUTHEY
COURTOT
COUTINHO
TRITSCH
SEMON
PICARD
LEPAINTRE
BODROGI
GALLEZOT
GROSJEAN
CHAGROT
CHOLVY
BORRION
REYNIER
PLET
REQUENA
BAUMER
TRIBUT
PILLER
VERNIER
BEARZI
DELANOE
LEBERON
COLIN

Prenom
Evita
Juliette
Jade
Margot
Marine
Marie
Annika
Cecile
Océane
Emeline
Alice
Balladyne
Laura
Delphine
Soléne
Sophie
Electa
Margot
Barbara
Lise
Coline
Romane
Manon
Camille
Annika
Anne Claire
Stephanie
Hermance
Elise
Léane
Ségolene
Claire

Age
23
24
22
25
21
24
20
24
20
22
22
27
22
36
19
17
18
24
30
43
19
17
24
18
21

45
36
24
18
28
34

Categorie
lere Catégorie
lere Catégorie
lére Catégorie
lere Catégorie
lére Catégorie
lere Catégorie
lére Catégorie
lere Catégorie
3éme Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
lére Catégorie
lere Catégorie
lére Catégorie

Pass Cyclisme
2eéme Catégorie
Junior
Junior
lere Catégorie
3éme Catégorie
Pass Cyclisme
3éme Catégorie
Junior
lére Catégorie
Junior
2éme Catégorie
Pass Cyclisme
Pass Cyclisme
Pass Cyclisme
3éme Catégorie
Junior
3éme Catégorie
Pass Cyclisme

2023
OPEN1
OPEN1
OPEN1
OPEN1
OPEN1
OPEN1
OPEN1
OPEN1

OPEN 20U 3
OPEN 10U 2
OPEN1
OPEN1
OPEN1
ACCES
OPEN 10U 2
OPENS3
OPEN3
OPEN1
OPEN 2 OU 3
ACCES
OPEN 2 OU 3
OPENS3
OPEN1
OPENS3
OPEN 10U 2
ACCES
ACCES
ACCES
OPEN 20U 3
OPEN3
OPEN 20U 3
ACCES

PointsFFc
7537.4
5184
3873.63
2030.02
1789.88
766.8
376.38
335.54
163.92
129.21
118.5
105.78
50.05
42
40.16
36.6
32.31
29.25
26.95
24.9
24.33
23.28
22
14.23
12.41
9.57
9.48
7.2
6.02
5.95
3.84
3.5

REMARQUE
1ERE - OPEN1 OU ELITE
1ERE - OPEN1 OU ELITE
1ERE - OPEN1 OU ELITE
1ERE - OPEN1 OU ELITE
1ERE - OPEN1 OU ELITE
1ERE - OPEN1 OU ELITE
1ERE - OPEN1 OU ELITE
1ERE - OPEN1 OU ELITE
OPEN 2 OU OPEN3
OPEN1 ou OPEN 2
1ERE - OPEN1 OU ELITE
1ERE - OPEN1 OU ELITE
1ERE - OPEN1 OU ELITE
ACCES SELON AGE
OPEN1 ou OPEN 2
JUNIOR - OPEN3
JUNIOR - OPEN3
1ERE - OPEN1 OU ELITE
OPEN 2 OU OPEN3
ACCES SELON AGE
OPEN 2 OU OPEN3
JUNIOR - OPEN3
1ERE - OPEN1 OU ELITE
JUNIOR - OPEN3
OPEN1 ou OPEN 2
ACCES SELON AGE
ACCES SELON AGE
ACCES SELON AGE
OPEN 2 OU OPENS3
JUNIOR - OPEN3
OPEN 2 OU OPEN3
ACCES SELON AGE

Club
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
VELO CLUB TOURNUS
VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
CREUSOT CYCLISME
VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
VELO CLUB PONTARLIER
VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT
VELO CLUB ORNANS
VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
ASPTT DIJON
VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
VELO CLUB PONTARLIER
BAZIN CYCLISME HAUTE-SAONE
VELO CLUB PONTARLIER
ROUE D'OR NOIDANS
VELO CLUB ORNANS
VELO CLUB TOURNUS
VELO CLUB PONTARLIER



443
456
459
464
482
488
489
497
529
568

DE VECCHI  Amélie
AURENGE Camille
DELAIRE Cécile
MABILAT Romane
GIBIER Virginie
ETEVENARD Andréa
ALEVEQUE  Séverine
BOUTRELLE Camille
BAURAND Fanny
BLANDIN BEZI Andréa

40
17
29
20
35
18
45
24
25
25

Pass Cyclisme
Junior
3éme Catégorie
3éme Catégorie
Pass Cyclisme
Junior
Pass Cyclisme
Pass Cyclisme
Pass Cyclisme
3éme Catégorie

ACCES
OPEN3

OPEN 20U 3
OPEN 20U 3

ACCES
OPEN3
ACCES
ACCES
ACCES

OPEN 20U 3

3.34
2.86
2.76
2.64
2.4
2.24
2.21
2.04
1.56
0.99

ACCES SELON AGE
JUNIOR - OPEN3
OPEN 2 OU OPEN3
OPEN 2 OU OPEN3
ACCES SELON AGE
JUNIOR - OPEN3
ACCES SELON AGE
ACCES SELON AGE
ACCES SELON AGE
OPEN 2 OU OPEN3

VELO CLUB DE POUILLY EN AUXOIS
ALUZE MERCUREY CYCLING TEAM
VELO CLUB ORNANS
CREUSOT CYCLISME
VELO CENTRE YONNE
VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
CREUSOT CYCLISME
PRODIALOG / DAVID DEREPAS
GUIDON BLETTERANOIS
S.C.ARINTHOD FOYER RURAL



